HOLIDAY LIST 2025-26

Sr.No Day Date Month and Year Holiday
1 Monday 14 Apr-25 Ambedkar Jayanti
2 Friday 18 Apr-25 Good Friday
3 Thursday 1 May-25 Maharashtra Day
4 Monday 12 May-25 Buddha Purnima
5 Saturday 7 Jun-25 *Bakri/Eid-ul-Adha
6 Sunday 6 Jul-25 Ashadi Ekadashi
7 Saturday 9 Aug-25 Raksha Bandhan
8 Friday 15 Aug-25 Independence Day (NIWD)
9 Saturday 16 Aug-25 Janmashtami
10 Wednesday 27 Aug-25 Ganesh Chaturthi
11 Monday 1 Sep-25 Gauri Pujan (Second Day)
12 Friday 5 Sep-25 Eid E Milad
13 Saturday 6 Sep-25 Anant Chaturdashi
14 Thursday 2 Oct-25 Vijaya Dashmi / Dussehra
Gandhi Jayanti (NIWD)
15 Thur to Mon 16 to 27 16 Oct'25 10 27 Oct'25 | Diwali Break
16 Wednesday 5 Nov-25 Gurunanak Jayanti
17 Wed To Thur 24101 24 Dec'251t0 01 Jan'26 | Christmas Break
18 Wednesday 14 Jan-26 Makar Sankranti
19 Monday 26 Jan-26 Republic Day (NIWD)
20 Sunday 15 Feb-26 Shivratri
21 Thursday 19 Feb-26 Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti
22 Wednesday 4 Mar-26 *Holi
23 Friday 20 Mar-26 Gudi Padwa
24 Saturday 21 Mar-26 *Eid-Ul-Fitr (Ramzan Eid)
25 Friday 3 Apr-26 Good Friday
26 Friday 1 May-26 Maharashtra Day
Buddha Purnima
27 Wednesday 27 May-26 *Bakri / Eid-ul-Adha

14th April '25 to 31st May ' 25

Summer Break for grades - Prep and | to VIII

1st May ' 25 to 26th May ' 25

Summer Break- for grades - IX, X, XII

16th Oct' 25 to 28th Oct 25

Diwali (13 days) for grades Prep to XII

24th Dec' 25 to 1st Jan' 26

Christmas Break (9 days) for grades Prep to XII

Note: The mentioned dates are subject to change based on prevailing conditions.
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